

SA-31 of 2024
(SAT 268 of 2022)

25.03.2026

Item no.03

Court No.50

Smt. Minati Ruidas

VS.

Smt. Arati Ruidas & Ors.

None appears on behalf of appellant.

As per office report it appears that the
paper book has not yet been completed.

Accordingly, the learned advocate for
the appellant is directed to prepare paper
book within two weeks.

Sd/-
(Jimut Bahan Biswas)
Registrar Admn. (L&OM)
High Court At Calcutta